akeup (ghes < B

~ Makeup
Makeup Application

Makeup Application Lesson

~ Brows

Eyebrow Lamination
Eyebrow Lamination with Stain
Eyebrow Lamination with Tint

Eyebrow Stain

Eyebrow Tinting

Eyebrow Bundle (Stain)

A’ la carte

$103-$185

$103

$98
$138
$127

$50
$39

$158

* Includes Brow Lamination, Brow Stain, Brow Wax and Brow Shaping

Eyebrow Bundle (Tint)

$148

* Includes Brow Lamination, Brow Tint, Brow Wax and Brow Shaping

~ Lashes
Eyelash Extension Removal

Eyelash Lifting

$37

$98



Eyelash Lifting with Tint

Eyelash Tinting

Full Set of Mixed Eyelash Extensions
Full Set of Traditional Eyelash Extensions
Full Set of Volume Eyelash Extensions
Individual False Lashes

1-2 Week Fill Mixed

2-3 Week Fill Mixed

1-2 Week Fill Traditional

2-3 Week Fill Traditional

1-2 Week Fill Volume

2-3 Week Fill Volume

Lash Service Consultation

~ Lashes & Brows

Eyelash and Eyebrow Tinting

$127

$39

$318

$291

$370

$57

$93

$103

$82

$98

$103

$134

$0

$69



