makeup lashes. & brows

A' la carte

~ Makeup	
Makeup Application	\$103-\$185
Makeup Application Lesson	\$103
~ Brows	
Eyebrow Lamination	\$98
Eyebrow Lamination with Stain	\$138
Eyebrow Lamination with Tint	\$127
Eyebrow Stain	\$50
Eyebrow Tinting	\$39
Eyebrow Bundle (Stain) \$158 * Includes Brow Lamination, Brow Stain, Brow Wax and Brow Shaping	
Eyebrow Bundle (Tint) * Includes Brow Lamination, Brow Tint, Brow Wax and Brow S	\$148 haping
~ Lashes	
Eyelash Extension Removal	\$37
Eyelash Lifting	\$98

Eyelash Lifting with Tint	\$127
Eyelash Tinting	\$39
Full Set of Mixed Eyelash Extensions	\$318
Full Set of Traditional Eyelash Extensions	\$291
Full Set of Volume Eyelash Extensions	\$370
Individual False Lashes	\$57
1-2 Week Fill Mixed	\$93
2-3 Week Fill Mixed	\$103
1-2 Week Fill Traditional	\$82
2-3 Week Fill Traditional	\$98
1-2 Week Fill Volume	\$103
2-3 Week Fill Volume	\$134
Lash Service Consultation	\$0
~ Lashes & Brows	
Eyelash and Eyebrow Tinting	\$69